Single Family
sunswept isle
#MLS: A11565558
$8800

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/08

North Miami Beach, FL 33180
21010 NE 25th ct

251m?

-7-

1960

5

3

Lake front home with open bright floor plan over looking the mesmerizing wide open lake, a brand new pool
and jacuzzi. 5 beds/3 bath, leave in made suit, freshly painted & renovated, Italian kitchen, new doors
throughout. Situated at a highly desired gated community, minutes from a grade schools, houses of worship,

Aventura mall, Gulfstream and beaches.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



